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1 Tante Schmidt Nissen 31 99 1 0 10 40 24 74

2 Beautyfield Grand Soleil 37 93 1 0 10 38 18 66

3 Bajazzo J 109 89 1 22 10 0 26 58

4 Luise Mak Ten 100 1 10 22 0 8 40

5 Jasu Hanse 104 1 28 10 0 0 38

6 Fuchur First Class 8 101 1 10 20 0 0 30

7 Bleifrei Matcher 37 90 1 12 16 0 0 28

8 X-Mal X99 91 1 0 10 0 16 26

Friesencup Auswertung

Einzelergebnisse   2008
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1 Rümdriewer Gib Sea 111 2 36 32 30 30 128

2 Faxe Feeling 346 108 2 34 38 34 8 114

3 Thalassa Duetta 86 111 2 32 34 32 8 106

4 Dieksand Oceanis 361 Clipper 105 2 0 40 0 40 80

5 Dwarslöper Feeling 29 110 2 38 36 0 0 74

6 Just 4 Fun Waarship 660 112 2 26 12 24 0 62

7 Charybdys Waarship 870 111 2 10 30 14 0 54

8 Falado Moody 330 110 2 0 26 22 0 48

9 Pocahontas HR 105 2 24 0 16 0 40

10 Quo Vadis Parker Super Seal 109 2 0 8 0 28 36

11 Speedy Friendship 26 112 2 18 10 0 0 28

12 Laluna ? 112 2 10 10 0 0 20

13 Erdbeerparadies 20iger Jollenkreuzer 107 2 10 0 0 8 18

14 Natascha Seekreuzer 112? 2 0 8 8 0 16

Friesencup Auswertung

Einzelergebnisse   2008



Gruppe 3
P

la
tz

Bootsname Typ YS Grp W
Y

C

A
Y

C
/A

S
R

V

S
Y

C

H
S

rV

G
e

s
a

m
t

1 Rebell Rebell One Off 116 3 10 28 20 38 96

2 Lilli Jollenkreuzer 113 3 0 10 0 12 22

Friesencup Auswertung

Einzelergebnisse   2008
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1 Rümdriewer Gib Sea 111 2 36 32 30 30 128

2 Faxe Feeling 346 108 2 34 38 34 8 114

3 Thalassa Duetta 86 111 2 32 34 32 8 106

4 Rebell Rebell One Off 116 3 10 28 20 38 96

5 Dieksand Oceanis 361 Clipper 105 2 0 40 0 40 80

6 Tante Schmidt Nissen 31 99 1 0 10 40 24 74

7 Dwarslöper Feeling 29 110 2 38 36 0 0 74

8 Beautyfield Grand Soleil 37 93 1 0 10 38 18 66

9 Just 4 Fun Waarship 660 112 2 26 12 24 0 62

10 Bajazzo J 109 89 1 22 10 0 26 58

11 Charybdys Waarship 870 111 2 10 30 14 0 54

12 Falado Moody 330 110 2 0 26 22 0 48

13 Luise Mak Ten 100 1 10 22 0 8 40

13 Pocahontas HR ? 105 2 24 0 16 0 40

15 Jasu Hanse 104 1 28 10 0 0 38

16 Quo Vadis 109 2 0 8 0 28 36

17 Fuchur First Class 8 101 1 10 20 0 0 30

18 Bleifrei Matcher 37 90 1 12 16 0 0 28

18 Speedy Friendship 26 112 2 18 10 0 0 28

20 X-Mal X99 91 1 0 10 0 16 26

21 Lilli Jollenkreuzer 113 3 0 10 0 10 20

21 Laluna ? 112 2 10 10 0 0 20

23 Erdbeerparadies 20iger Jollenkreuzer 107 2 10 0 0 8 18

24 Natascha Seekreuzer 112? 2 0 8 8 0 16

Friesencup Auswertung

Einzelergebnisse   2008



Friesen Cup 2008

Vereinswertung
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Gesamt

1 Wyker Yacht Club 114 108 96 64 382

2 Husumer Segler Verein 12 80 54 106 252

3 Sylter Yacht Club 56 48 102 18 224

4 Amrumer Yacht Club 48 60 0 36 144

5 Hallig Segel Club Hooge 10 28 20 38 96

7 Nordstander Wassersport V. 10 48 58

8 Meldofer Segel Verein 10 22 32

6 Tönninger Yacht Club 8 8 16




